
DATE:  09/22/03     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  16:36:09                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1985 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 243            85,823.62          $5,116,746.14            87,911.30          $6,737,026.82 
ALASKA                                   82            41,664.37            $367,133.95           232,035.36          $2,841,177.45- 
ARIZONA                              31,136           257,079.61          $6,841,215.17           252,985.03         $12,357,273.49 
ARKANSAS                              4,355           224,793.42         $11,640,268.98           212,830.04         $15,651,699.41 
CALIFORNIA                           78,615         1,688,906.26         $88,638,212.78         1,675,131.04        $120,581,256.31 
COLORADO                             27,718           287,640.90          $2,295,247.19           201,217.32          $1,987,971.04 
FLORIDA                                 128           121,912.84          $8,003,079.68           111,203.09          $8,722,028.00 
GEORGIA                                 298            54,830.48          $3,170,873.40            45,866.85          $2,272,851.37 
IDAHO                                39,890           653,371.07         $16,050,453.68           737,236.15         $23,085,340.78 
ILLINOIS                                 83             7,810.23            $153,963.82             5,953.04            $156,670.06 
INDIANA                                 382            10,358.77            $466,611.15             7,688.40            $371,481.86 
KENTUCKY                                931            39,897.02            $824,747.84            28,905.27            $702,109.81 
LOUISIANA                             2,171           207,044.49          $8,828,377.18           216,965.81         $13,968,282.53 
MAINE                                    11            10,581.78            $348,250.42             2,858.56             $50,854.21 
MICHIGAN                              1,343           221,581.02          $3,389,908.04           205,338.77          $3,209,819.51 
MINNESOTA                               450           148,109.93          $1,323,953.70           174,151.28          $2,340,134.08 
MISSISSIPPI                           1,220           221,300.76         $17,518,970.75           223,275.04         $21,721,540.40 
MISSOURI                              3,710            74,769.48          $2,852,253.59            70,030.81          $2,239,030.59 
MONTANA                              18,865           541,667.13         $11,790,095.58           496,331.37         $13,193,576.61 
NEBRASKA                                356             2,017.30              $8,928.80               350.90              $2,141.78 
NEVADA                                1,502             4,110.41             $55,013.12             1,976.40             $24,770.12 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                            62            35,541.68            $737,297.99            29,486.60            $702,450.30 
NEW MEXICO                           24,805            85,748.17          $1,050,150.88           141,540.05          $2,706,686.76 
NEW YORK                                 68               897.35             $35,891.91               684.35              $4,456.91 
NORTH CAROLINA                          542            66,011.27          $1,173,395.62            68,802.08          $2,089,999.09 
NORTH DAKOTA                            137                90.50              $1,750.00                90.90              $1,767.00 
OHIO                                    362            12,089.30            $642,184.58            11,299.86            $443,597.47 
OKLAHOMA                                265            23,233.46          $1,082,933.89            40,191.39          $2,708,320.92 
OREGON                               54,113         3,467,720.58        $273,946,193.92         3,544,390.30        $356,986,116.99 
PENNSYLVANIA                            193            61,259.04          $5,615,533.86            58,429.68          $7,315,590.82 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          268           114,952.75          $8,901,834.79           106,543.88          $9,017,908.82 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            244            81,875.50            $829,547.73           107,470.41          $2,129,414.86 
TENNESSEE                               294            37,414.53          $1,290,436.00            34,667.26            $948,895.88 
TEXAS                                 1,529           139,342.75          $7,382,092.76           131,579.17         $10,187,528.32 
UTAH                                 26,089            95,197.76            $959,159.17            79,183.11            $848,196.30 
VERMONT                                 197            13,132.98            $204,272.27            13,072.15            $326,681.67 
VIRGINIA                              1,186            73,286.64            $982,658.28            69,078.48            $809,659.63 
WASHINGTON                           28,892         1,279,887.26         $58,974,419.12         1,222,977.58         $71,856,324.49 
WEST VIRGINIA                         1,201            33,021.82            $886,116.54            22,742.07            $584,832.98 
WISCONSIN                               232           155,182.52          $2,513,437.02           139,879.03          $2,232,053.98 
WYOMING                              12,706           137,834.99          $1,298,523.81           128,920.66          $2,201,000.81 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          366,874        10,818,991.74        $558,192,135.10        10,941,270.84        $720,636,165.33



DATE:  09/22/03     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  16:36:09                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1985 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 243                  .00          $5,116,746.14                  .00          $6,737,026.82 
ALASKA                                   82                  .00            $367,133.95                  .00          $2,841,177.45- 
ARIZONA                              31,136                  .00          $6,841,215.17                  .00         $12,357,273.49 
ARKANSAS                              4,355                  .00         $11,640,268.98                  .00         $15,651,699.41 
CALIFORNIA                           78,615                  .00         $88,638,212.78                  .00        $120,581,256.31 
COLORADO                             27,718                  .00          $2,295,247.19                  .00          $1,987,971.04 
FLORIDA                                 128                  .00          $8,003,079.68                  .00          $8,722,028.00 
GEORGIA                                 298                  .00          $3,170,873.40                  .00          $2,272,851.37 
IDAHO                                39,890                  .00         $16,050,453.68                  .00         $23,085,340.78 
ILLINOIS                                 83                  .00            $153,963.82                  .00            $156,670.06 
INDIANA                                 382                  .00            $466,611.15                  .00            $371,481.86 
KENTUCKY                                931                  .00            $824,747.84                  .00            $702,109.81 
LOUISIANA                             2,171                  .00          $8,828,377.18                  .00         $13,968,282.53 
MAINE                                    11                  .00            $348,250.42                  .00             $50,854.21 
MICHIGAN                              1,343                  .00          $3,389,908.04                  .00          $3,209,819.51 
MINNESOTA                               450                  .00          $1,323,953.70                  .00          $2,340,134.08 
MISSISSIPPI                           1,220                  .00         $17,518,970.75                  .00         $21,721,540.40 
MISSOURI                              3,710                  .00          $2,852,253.59                  .00          $2,239,030.59 
MONTANA                              18,865                  .00         $11,790,095.58                  .00         $13,193,576.61 
NEBRASKA                                356                  .00              $8,928.80                  .00              $2,141.78 
NEVADA                                1,502                  .00             $55,013.12                  .00             $24,770.12 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                            62                  .00            $737,297.99                  .00            $702,450.30 
NEW MEXICO                           24,805                  .00          $1,050,150.88                  .00          $2,706,686.76 
NEW YORK                                 68                  .00             $35,891.91                  .00              $4,456.91 
NORTH CAROLINA                          542                  .00          $1,173,395.62                  .00          $2,089,999.09 
NORTH DAKOTA                            137                  .00              $1,750.00                  .00              $1,767.00 
OHIO                                    362                  .00            $642,184.58                  .00            $443,597.47 
OKLAHOMA                                265                  .00          $1,082,933.89                  .00          $2,708,320.92 
OREGON                               54,113                  .00        $273,946,193.92                  .00        $356,986,116.99 
PENNSYLVANIA                            193                  .00          $5,615,533.86                  .00          $7,315,590.82 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          268                  .00          $8,901,834.79                  .00          $9,017,908.82 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            244                  .00            $829,547.73                  .00          $2,129,414.86 
 
TENNESSEE                               294                  .00          $1,290,436.00                  .00            $948,895.88 
TEXAS                                 1,529                  .00          $7,382,092.76                  .00         $10,187,528.32 
UTAH                                 26,089                  .00            $959,159.17                  .00            $848,196.30 
VERMONT                                 197                  .00            $204,272.27                  .00            $326,681.67 
VIRGINIA                              1,186                  .00            $982,658.28                  .00            $809,659.63 
WASHINGTON                           28,892                  .00         $58,974,419.12                  .00         $71,856,324.49 
WEST VIRGINIA                         1,201                  .00            $886,116.54                  .00            $584,832.98 
WISCONSIN                               232                  .00          $2,513,437.02                  .00          $2,232,053.98 
WYOMING                              12,706                  .00          $1,298,523.81                  .00          $2,201,000.81 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          366,874                  .00        $558,192,135.10                  .00        $720,636,165.33



DATE:  09/22/03     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  16:36:09                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1985 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                      $.00          $10,775.00             $10,775.00                              $3,412.00 
ALASKA                     25             $964.08           $3,280.00              $4,244.08                                $954.08 
ARIZONA                14,037          $67,411.00          $14,606.55             $82,017.55         364,842             $78,825.80 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00           $3,805.80              $3,805.80                              $2,422.80 
CALIFORNIA              7,887         $246,075.81          $19,360.10            $265,435.91          33,617            $300,535.34 
COLORADO                2,453         $142,086.75          $32,933.30            $175,020.05           3,019            $171,496.77 
FLORIDA                                      $.00         $195,404.39            $195,404.39                            $256,412.38 
GEORGIA                                      $.00           $1,120.00              $1,120.00                                $902.00 
IDAHO                   1,296          $27,213.99           $5,092.50             $32,306.49          12,344             $29,786.19 
ILLINOIS                  119             $159.00                $.00                $159.00             119                $159.00 
INDIANA                                      $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
KENTUCKY                                     $.00             $370.00                $370.00                                $140.00 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MAINE                                        $.00              $44.89                 $44.89                                   $.00 
MICHIGAN                1,485           $2,370.00           $1,046.20              $3,416.20           1,485                $890.00 
MINNESOTA                 406           $1,039.00           $1,680.50              $2,719.50             406              $2,634.00 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00           $1,218.00              $1,218.00                                $871.80 
MISSOURI                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MONTANA                 9,878         $110,351.56           $1,813.00            $112,164.56          11,317             $60,186.63 
NEBRASKA                   15             $922.00              $39.00                $961.00             114                $363.00 
NEVADA                  3,487          $11,367.62                $.00             $11,367.62           6,177             $24,922.02 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                             $807.00             $975.75              $1,782.75                                $482.25 
NEW MEXICO              5,484          $63,791.20          $33,934.38             $97,725.58           5,686             $97,865.18 
NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $78,598.20             $78,598.20                             $76,083.12 
NORTH DAKOTA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OHIO                                         $.00             $345.00                $345.00                                $385.00 
OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OREGON                 11,297         $136,884.00          $90,501.05            $227,385.05          52,892            $209,814.87 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00           $8,620.00              $8,620.00                             $12,638.10 
SOUTH DAKOTA              994          $34,366.00             $974.00             $35,340.00           1,215             $34,850.00 
TENNESSEE                                    $.00           $8,481.00              $8,481.00                              $5,387.25 
TEXAS                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
UTAH                    2,887          $84,584.12           $2,415.30             $86,999.42           7,015             $84,338.11 
VERMONT                                 $1,279.00             $218.90              $1,497.90                              $1,497.90 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00           $5,727.98              $5,727.98                              $9,999.98 
WASHINGTON              1,753         $125,570.60          $39,399.70            $164,970.30          36,674            $158,226.32 
WEST VIRGINIA               2               $7.00             $360.00                $367.00               2                $180.00 
WISCONSIN                 540           $5,404.25           $4,700.28             $10,104.53           2,888              $4,373.56 
WYOMING                 2,457          $58,035.50          $10,612.75             $68,648.25           2,659             $72,157.50 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
      TOTALS:          66,502       $1,120,689.48         $578,453.52          $1,699,143.00         542,471          $1,703,192.95



DATE:  09/22/03     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  16:36:09                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1985 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01           10,013      29,666         274         236          43          44           6         30,269         40,282 
          02           38,832      36,660         750          90          34          21                     37,555         76,387 
          03           45,443      53,946       1,947          24           5          15           4         55,941        101,384 
          04           36,066      61,043         423          70          10          14           1         61,561         97,627 
          05           28,919      75,568         791         211          45         119          10         76,744        105,663 
          06           63,272      76,573       5,338         551         169         346          21         82,998        146,270 
          08            1,901       8,416       3,443       1,374         177          25                     13,435         15,336 
          09            1,044       7,079         575         550          78           7                      8,289          9,333 
          10                3          48          22           7           1           4                         82             85 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:         225,493     348,999      13,563       3,113         562         595          42        366,874        592,367 


